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EVERY COUPLE AND EVERY WEDDING IS DIFFERENT, SO PLEASE REACH OUT TO 
DISCUSS THE PACKAGES TO CREATE ONE FITTED TO YOUR NEEDS AND BUDGET. ALL 
PACKAGES ARE REFLECTIVE OF A $450 HOURLY RATE AND A YEAR OF GALLERY 
HOSTING WHICH CAN BE EXTENDED TO YOUR SPECIFIC NEEDS. 

ALL PACKAGES ARE CUSTOM PACKAGES

$3650

8 HOURS OF COVERAGE

320+ EDITED IMAGES

1 YR ONLINE GALLERY

HD SLIDESHOW

EIGHT

$3200

7 HOURS OF COVERAGE

270+ EDITED IMAGES

 1YR ONLINE GALLERY

HD SLIDESHOW

SEVEN

$2750

6 HOURS OF COVERAGE

240+ EDITED IMAGES

1YR ONLINE GALLERY

RESERVED FOR 

ELOPEMENTS

SIX

RATES
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Prices subject to change.
Additional products and variations available via your client gallery. 

$490

$690

$815

8" x 8"

10" x 10"

12" x 12"

ALBUM S
$250

$320

$380

$1027

16" x 20"

20" x 24"

20" x 30"

30" x 45"

CANVAS

$60

$90

$105

$195

16" x 20"

20" x 24"

20" x 30"

30" x 40"

Print packs are also available.

$5

$6

$8

$9

$30

4" x 6"

5" x 7"

6" x 8"

8" x 10"

12" x 16"

PRINTS

KEEPSAKE PRICING
REVOLUTION SUMMER PHOTOGRAPHY


