

RATES & PRICING

RSUMMERPHOTO.COM

RATES







SIX

6 HOURS OF COVERAGE
240+ EDITED IMAGES
1YR ONLINE GALLERY
RESERVED FOR
ELOPEMENTS

\$2750

SEVEN

7 HOURS OF COVERAGE 270+ EDITED IMAGES 1YR ONLINE GALLERY HD SLIDESHOW

\$3200

EIGHT

8 HOURS OF COVERAGE 320+ EDITED IMAGES 1 YR ONLINE GALLERY HD SLIDESHOW

\$3650

ALL PACKAGES ARE CUSTOM PACKAGES

EVERY COUPLE AND EVERY WEDDING IS DIFFERENT, SO PLEASE REACH OUT TO DISCUSS THE PACKAGES TO CREATE ONE FITTED TO YOUR NEEDS AND BUDGET. ALL PACKAGES ARE REFLECTIVE OF A \$450 HOURLY RATE AND A YEAR OF GALLERY HOSTING WHICH CAN BE EXTENDED TO YOUR SPECIFIC NEEDS.

KEEPSAKE PRICING

PRINTS

4" x 6"	\$5	16" x 20"	\$60
5" x 7"	\$6	20" x 24"	\$90
6" x 8"	\$8	20" x 30"	\$105
8" x 10"	\$9	30" x 40"	\$195
12" x 16"	\$30	Print packs are also available.	

CANVAS

ALBUMS

16" x 20"	\$250	8" x 8"	\$490
20" x 24"	\$320	10" x 10"	\$690
20" x 30"	\$380	12" x 12"	\$815
30" x 45"	\$1027		

Prices subject to change.

Additional products and variations available via your client gallery.



